aBlEKKE
Autolifter for MS

HERRZ EITE MS )

AKS81
PARTS LIST 21




DESCRIPTION

REF.RC NOTE PART ND. - S | Qty
1 GAK-810010A0 CYLINDER ASM. FEIFHTIPVRET- (1) 1
2 PA-3205005-40  CYLINDER FITAVIT R AT (1)
3 PA-0000160-00  NUT VIRV (1)
4 PJ-3040651-01  ELBOW UNIOH 6XPT1/8 1" 224y 6XPT1/8 (1)
5 PX-0551030-00  STLENCER ALY (1
6 GAK-81001000 CYLINDER BRACKET WU =TT 5y} (1)
7 GAK-81002000 STTOPPER CUSHION Aban® ~yday 1
8 GAK-81003000 STOPPER COLLAR APUN® ~H%- )
9 GAK~810604000 CYLINDER JOINT IR =TT a4V (1}
10 SK-3513200-8C  WOOQD SCREY D=5.1 L=32 2hth7y” D=5.1 L=32 2
11 B8102-101-0A0  KNEE LIFTER LEVER ASM, EFTPETVAT~ B3 1
12 D2587-1.8W-B00  ROLLER 7735 a0 1
13 WP-0551626-5D  WASHER 5.5X22.0X1.6 L3987 H8°% 5,5X22X1.6 2
14 SH-0052003-SC  SCREW M5 1=20 YRR b 1
15 HH-6050001-SC  NUT M5 U9 ryr HbX0.8 132 ]
18 WP-0531001-SE  WASHER 5.3X9.5X0.6 VLA M Y B 54 1] 1
17 WS-0510002-KN  SPRING WASHER ATRETHTR 5.1X9.2X1.3 1
18 GAK-81005000 SPRIKG ATIPHT AT R 1
19 GAK-81006000 CHAIN JOINT Fa-uIT a4t 1

20 SH-4041801-SN  SCREW M4X0.7 1=18 FATRY" M4X0.7 1.=18 2

21 NH-6040001-8C  NUT M4 ayahI9E M4X0.7 12 2

22 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 EFETETE 3TN M4 2

23 SM-9052003-8C  SCREW M5 L=20 e L2 13 1

24 NM-6050001-SC  NUT M5 kY H5X0.8 12 2
25 WP-0531001-SE _ YASHER 5.3%9.5X0.6 EFETHTF 3HT%eN M 2
26 D2560-214-MAG  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. TARR-LF T 2L-453 1

27 PJ-3040652-01  ELBOW UNION BXPT1/4 IRhT 2ty 1
28 F1021-003-000  HOSE JOINT -2 Iaqvh 1

29 ST-4052011-SR  SCREW M5 L=20 PR VYT D=5-12 1,=20 2

30 PJ-3080600-03 Y UH]OH o404 1

AN #01  GAX-810070A0 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH ASM, ERA49F (93) 1
32 GAK-8100G7000 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH BRACKET EYT R4 F T 59} (1)
33 GAK-81008000 HOLDER EITPFYT YR AR (1}
34 GAK-81009000 ROD EYTPFYTY (1)
A SM-9061850-SC  SCREW M6 L=18 DYI7ATAE MG L=18 (2)
36 SL-4041091-SC  SCREW M4 X 10 FAT2RYT tAR M4X0.7 L=10 {2)
37 PX-0200020-00  ACTUATOR PhFar-2- (1)
38 P¥-0105030-00  VALVE EPL AV RS T (1)
39 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOV Ih$™ (1)
40 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT Abp-b 32 ¥TAqvh (1
41 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE f1-77 ’ {1.75)
42 180-35008 CABLE MARK HO.1 T4y~ (1) ' (n
43 180-35105 WIRE MARK (2) T4y-2-4(2) (1)
44 5K-3513200-SC  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=32 2AERFY" D=5.1 L=32 (2}
45 #01  GAK-810100RQ SYITCH ASH. TIER49F (93) 1
46 GAK-31010040 PLATE ASH. AAVFR (93) (1)
47 GAK-81010000 PLATE A 4% (1)
43 GAK-81011000 RUBBER A9 F127 4 (2)
49 SL-4041001-3C  SCREV M4 X 10 FATIRYT kAR HW4X0.7 L=10 (2)
50 PX-0200020-06  ACTUATOR PUfaI-%- (1
51 PY-0105030-00  VALVE FURTRUNT 2T (1)
52 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOV K™ (1)
53 PJ-30106805-04  JOINT Abb-b 32 ¥Taqub (1)
54 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE fa-7" (2.1
55 180-35006 CABLE MARK HO,1 J14¥-2-42(1) (1}
56 180-35105 WIRE HARK (2) J4%-3-%(2) (1
57 J1066-000-00G  HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY LR VE S F Y 1
58 EA-8500B01-00  CABLE BAND THEUAT YT 5

Note ( iE& )#01....SELECTIVE PART T IR A8 &

JUKI CORPORATION

|
!
|
|

]
1

JUKI &+

EBELKRS, THEBIL
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

BEIOA—V U NIBRYROEHIEU<EETERABNET,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice .

EIDN—YU A IBEPAREOBRTH TRE - BILEEDTT,

* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the nroduct anecifications ac of Nerambar 1G9




